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= MAEER's PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
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LECTURE PLAN :- [IIRD YEAR BPTH
DEPARTMENT :- FDPS

MONTH :-August - 2022 YEAR :- 2021-22
BATCH - WINTER - 2022 + SUMMER - 2022
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY
1 02-08-2022 Tuesday 2-3pm 6 min walk test classroom teaching Dr .Ramya W
-t
2 02-08-2022 Tuesday 3-4PM NCV Didatic Dr. Nilofer '\-‘\f
3 03-08-2022 \Wednesday 3-4PM cranial nerves ex Group discussion MPT seminar on neuro evaluation c%\’/'
—
& 04-03-2022 Thursday 12-1pm lumbar special test classroom teaching Dr. Bindu ,qu/
5 03-08-2022 IMonday 2-3pm McKenzie classroom teaching Dr. Pooja ( . ~
—
6 05-08-2022 Tuesday 2-3pm ECG classroom teaching Dr. Varoon %
7 05-08-2022 Tuesday 3-4 PM Gait didactic Dr Sumitra % n
g 10-02-2022 Wednesday 2-3pm SlI special test classroom teaching Dr. Snehalata ) \F \M//
=17
9 10-02-2022 Wednesday 3-4pm cranial nerves ex group discussion MPTSGe~int0n neuro evaluation (‘“}"&V
10 11-02-2022 Thursday 11-12pm lumbar special test classrocom teaching Dr Bindu
; . | .
11 12-02-2022 Friday 2-3pm McKenzie classroom teaching Dr. Pooja (i\))\& ‘
1
12 16-02-2022 Tuesday 2-3pm revision of ABG and PFT classroom teaching Dr. Ramya _m
13 16-02-2022 Tuesday 3-4pm NCV classroom teaching Dr.Nilofer \}ﬂ,
14 17-08-2022 Wednesday 2-3pm SIJ special test classroom teaching Dr Snehalata
15 17-08-2022 Wednesday 3-4pm cranial nerves ex classroom teaching M.P.T5¢nun4;0n Neuro evaluation P
16 18-08-2022 Thursday 11-12pm lumbar special test classroom teaching Dr Bindu
17 19-08-2022 Friday 2-3pm McKenzie classroom teaching Dr Pooja .-
18 30-08-2022 Tuesday 3-4pm cranial nerves group discussion M.P.T senior ‘:\W
= \ N
!
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